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MULTI-MODE MODULE XG-SFP-SR-MM@850 SFP+ REYEE

Low-power 10 Gbit/s optical module for use in data
centers, enabling high-performance and high-speed
connections between switches, routers, servers and
network interface controllers (NIC).

Modules complying with most of switches and routers
with SFP / SFP+ socket.

Code: XG-SFP-SR-MM850

Transmission protocols:

IEEE 10GBASE-SR, IEEE802.3ae

Fiber type:

50 /125 pm /62 /125 pm Multi-mode fiber

Maximal transmission range:

0.3 km

Transfer rate:

max. 10.3125 Gb/s

Number of used fibers:

2

Optical connectors:

2xLC/PC

Light source / optical wavelength:

Surface VCSEL Laser / 850 nm

Power supply: 3.3V
Operation temp: 0°C..70°C
Weight: 0.02 kg
Manufacturer / Brand: RUIJIE / REYEE
Guarantee: 2 years
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